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BLOCK A

BLOCK B

TYPE E

TYPE D

TYPE C TYPE C TYPE C TYPE C TYPE D
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TYPE C

TYPE B

TYPE B

TYPE D
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TYPE D
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TYPE B TYPE B TYPE B TYPE B
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TYPE D
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TYPE C

TYPE C

TYPE C
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TYPE C
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TYPE E

TYPE C

TYPE A2

TYPE A

TYPE A

TYPE A

01

02

03

03A

05

06

TYPE B

TYPE B

09

07

08

LIVING / DINING

BATH 

BEDROOM

KITCHEN

FOYER

A/C

LIVING/DINING

KITCHEN

BALCONY

MASTER BEDROOM

BEDROOM 2

BATH

FOYER

A/C

BALCONY
A/C 1

YARD

MASTER BEDROOM

BEDROOM 3

BEDROOM 2

BATH 2

MASTER BATH

KITCHEN

LIVING / DINING

FOYER

A/C 2

A/C 1

MASTER BEDROOM BEDROOM 2

KITCHEN

YARD

BALCONY

BEDROOM 3

MASTER BATH

BATH 2

LIVING / DINING

FOYER

A/C 2

MASTER BATH

MASTER BEDROOM

BEDROOM 3

BALCONY

BEDROOM 4

A/C 1

BEDROOM 2

LIVING / DINING

KITCHEN

YARD

BATH 3

A/C 2

FOYER

BATH 2A/C 3



To Seremban

To Klang

Taman Connaught

Night Market

UCSI

University

Kolej

PDRM

EkoCheras Mall

Taman

Alam

Damai

The Challenger

Sports Centre

Pro One Badminton

Court Cheras

Bubble Sports

Complex Cheras

Universiti

Kebangsaan Malaysia

Medical Centre

SJK (C)

Imbi

Eco-shop @

Bukit Anggerik

NSK Trade City

Batu 9 Cheras

Lotus’s Cheras

Cheras

Leisure

Mall

Ampang Hospital

Ketumbar Hill

Pantai Hospital

Cheras

Bukit Besi Peak

Bukit Besi Stream

Sungai B
esi
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Pasar Seni Merdeka
Bukit

Bintang

Taman
Connaught

TAMAN

BUKIT

CHERAS

TAMAN CHERAS
PERMATA 2

TAMAN
CONNAUGHT

BANDAR

SRI

PERMAISURI

BANDAR
TUN

RAZAK

To Kuala Lumpur

 Taman
Mutiara

Taman Midah

 Taman Pertama

Maluri

Cochrane

 Taman Suntex

Sri Raya

To Batu Caves

To Bandar
Mahkota Cheras

To Selangor

Tun
Razak

Exchange

Cheras

Sentral Mall

Masjid Al-Muqarrabin

MRT Kajang Line

MRT Station

Walkway to Taman Connaught MRT Station

Floor Finishes

Sanitary and
Plumbing
Fittings

Electrical Installation

: Wash Basin With Tap

Type

Type

: Water Closet

: Bib Tap

: Kitchen Tap Point

: Lighting Point

: Power Point

: Water Heater Power Point

: Ceiling Fan Point without hook

: Door Bell Point                           

: SMATV Point                             

: Fibre Wall Socket

A/A1/A2

1 no.

1 no.

2 nos.

1 no.

B

1 no.

1 no.

2 nos.

1 no.

C

2 nos.

2 nos.

3 nos.

1 no.

D

2 nos.

2 nos.

4 nos.

1 no.

E

3 nos.

3 nos.

5 nos.

2 nos.

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

: Air-Conditioning Power Point

B

9 nos.

14 nos.

1 no.

3 nos.

1 no.

1 no.

1 no.

3 nos.

C

13 nos.

17 nos.

2 nos.

4 nos.

1 no.

1 no.

1 no.

4 nos.

D

15 nos.

17 nos.

2 nos.

4 nos.

1 no.

1 no.

1 no.

4 nos.

E

18 nos.

18 nos.

3 nos.

4 nos.

1 no.

1 no.

1 no.

5 nos.:

:

:

: Kitchen/Master Bath/Other Bath/Yard/

: AC ledge

  Balcony 

: Living/Dining/Master Bedroom/

Other Bedrooms

: Tiles

: Laminated Timber Flooring

: Cement Screed/Tiles

Ironmongery : Locksets

Wall Finishes : Master Bath/Other Baths

: Kitchen

: Other Walls

: Tiles/Plaster and Paint

: Skim Coat and Paint/Plaster and Paint

: Skim Coat and Paint/Plaster and Paint

Structure

Wall

Roof Framing

Ceiling

Windows

Doors

: Reinforced Concrete

: Masonry Wall/Reinforced Concrete

: Reinforced Concrete

: Plasterboard and Paint/Skim Coat and Paint 

: Aluminium Framed Glass Window

: Fire Rated Door/Flush Door/Flush Door with
  Fixed Glass Panel/Aluminium Framed Glass
  Sliding Door

Roofing Covering : Reinforced Concrete Roof

8 nos.

11 nos.

1 no.

1 no.

1 no.

1 no.

1 no.

1 no.

A/A1/A2




